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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 12 Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe-Dresden Leutewitz

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 5] 5} 5]
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 2214 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 22.15 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 22.16 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 2217 2247|23.17| 23.47| 0.17
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| | | 22.26| | | | | 417
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.17| 22.26| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17 417
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.18| 22.27| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18 418
Dresden Heinrich-Schutz-StraBe 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.19| 22.28| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19 419
Dresden JiingststraBe 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.20| 22.29| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20 4.20
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.22| 22.31| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22 4.22
Dresden PrellerstraBe 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.23| 22.32| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23 4.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 21.05] 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.24| 22.33| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24 4.24
Dresden Koénigsheimplatz 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.25| 22.34| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25 4.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.26| 22.35| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26 4.26
DD Blasewitzer/Fetscherstrae 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.27| 22.36| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27 4.27
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.28| 22.37| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28 4.28
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 2111| 2126 21.41| 21 56| 22,11 22.30| | | 2300/ 23:30| 0,00/ 0.30 4.30
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5, | | [ [ | [ 12239 ] [ | [ [
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.31 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31 4.31
Dresden StraBburger Platz 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.33 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33 4.33
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.34 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34 4.34
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.36 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36 4.36
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4.09 ‘
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 4.10
Dresden Prager StraBe 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.38 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38 4.12 4.38
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.40 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40 414 4.40
Dresden Postplatz (4) ab| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.45 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45 4.15 4.45
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.46 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46 4.16 4.46
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.47 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47 417 4.47
Dresden Rosenstra3e 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.48 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48 418 4.48
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.49 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49 4.19 4.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.51 23.21| 2351 0.21| 0.51| 1.21| 1.51| 2.21] 251| 3.21| 3.51 4.21 4.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.5 2322|2352 022| 052| 1.22| 152 222| 252| 322| 352 4.22 452
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 3.29| 359 429
Dresden Comeniusplatz 22.41
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 22.42
Dresden Karcherallee 22.43
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 22.44
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe 22.45
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 22.46
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 22.47
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 22.48
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 22.49
Dresden LassallestraBe 22.50
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 22.52
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 22.53
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 22.54
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 22.56
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 3.31| 4.01 4.31
Dresden KirschenstraBe 3.32| 4.02 4.32
Dresden Merianplatz 3.33| 4.08 4.33
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 3.34| 4.04 4.34
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 3.36| 4.06 4.36
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 3.37| 4.07 4.37
Dresden MalterstraBe 3.38| 4.08 4.38
Dresden Neuer Annenfriedhof 3.39| 4.09 4.39
Dresden Conertplatz 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.54 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 3.40| 4.10| 4.24| 4.40| 4.54
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.55 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55 3.41| 411 4.25| 4.41| 455
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.56 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.26| 1.56| 2.26| 2.56| 3.26| 3.56 3.42| 4.12| 4.26| 4.42| 4.56
Dresden Altcotta 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.58 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.28| 1.58| 2.28| 2.58| 3.28| 3.58 3.44| 4.14| 4.28| 4.44| 4.58
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.59 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.29| 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59 3.45| 4.15| 4.29| 4.45| 4.59
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 23.00 23.30| 0.00f 0.30| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 4.00 3.46| 4.16| 4.30| 4.46| 5.00
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 23.01 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 3.47| 4.17| 4.31| 4.47| 5.01
Dresden Leutewitz 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 23.02 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 4.02 3.48| 4.18| 4.32| 4.48| 5.02
Dresden Leutewitz 21.41]| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.41| 23.03 23.33] 0.083| 0.33] 1.03] 1.33| 2.03] 2.33] 3.03] 3.33] 4.03 3.49| 4.19] 4.33] 4.49| 5.03

SAMSTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 5.14 544| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14 7.42 8.12
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 5.15 545 6.15| 6.45| 7.15 7.43 8.13
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 5.16 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16 7.44 8.14
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 517 547| 6.17| 647 717 7.45 8.15
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 447 ] 517| | | | | I I 8.41 8.56| 9.08| 9.09| 9.23| 9.24| 9.38| 9.39| 9.53| 9.54
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 4.47| 517| 517| 547| 6.17| 6.47| 7.17 7.45 8.15| 8.41 8.56| 9.09| 9.10| 9.24| 9.25| 9.39| 9.40| 9.54| 9.55
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 4.48| 5.18| 518 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18 7.46 8.16| 8.42 8.57| 9.10| 9.11| 9.25| 9.26| 9.40| 9.41| 9.55| 9.56
Dresden Heinrich-Schutz-StraBe 4.49| 5.19| 519| 549| 6.19] 6.49| 7.19 7.48 8.18| 8.44 8.59| 9.12| 9.13| 9.27| 9.28| 9.42| 9.43| 9.57| 9.58
Dresden JiingststraBe 450 5.20| 520 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20 7.49 8.19| 8.45 9.00| 9.13| 9.14| 9.28| 9.29| 9.43| 9.44| 9.58| 9.59
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 452| 5.22| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22 7.52 8.22| 8.48 9.03| 9.16| 9.17| 9.31| 9.32| 9.46| 9.47| 10.01| 10.02
Dresden PrellerstraBe 453| 5.23| 523| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23 7.53 8.23| 8.49 9.04| 9.17| 9.18| 9.32| 9.33| 9.47| 9.48| 10.02| 10.03
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 454| 524| 524| 554| 6.24| 654| 7.24 7.54 8.24| 8.50 9.05| 9.18| 9.19| 9.33| 9.34| 9.48| 9.49| 10.03| 10.04
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 455 525/ 525/ 555 6.25| 6.55| 7.25 7.55 8.25| 8.51 9.06| 9.19| 9.20| 9.34| 9.35| 9.49| 9.50| 10.04| 10.05
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 4.56| 5.26| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26 7.56 8.26| 8.52 9.07| 9.20| 9.21| 9.35| 9.36| 9.50| 9.51| 10.05| 10.06
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 457| 5.27| 5.27| 5.57| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27 7.57 8.27| 8.53 9.08| 9.21| 9.22| 9.36| 9.37| 9.51| 9.52| 10.06| 10.07
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 458 5.28| 528/ 558 6.28/ 6.58| 7.28 7.58 8.28| 8.54 9.09| 9.22| 9.23| 9.37| 9.38| 9.52| 9.53| 10.07| 10.08
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1) 5.00( 5.30| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30 8.00 8.30| 8.56 9.11| 9.24| 9.25| 9.39| 9.40| 9.54| 9.55| 10.09| 10.10
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 5.01| 531 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31 8.01 8.31| 8.57 9.12| 9.25| 9.26| 9.40| 9.41| 9.55| 9.56| 10.10| 10.11
Dresden StraBburger Platz 5.03| 5.33| 5.33| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33 8.03 8.33| 8.59 9.14| 9.27| 9.28| 9.42| 9.43| 9.57| 9.58| 10.12| 10.13
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 5.04| 5.34| 534| 6.04| 6.34 7.04| 7.34 8.04 8.34| 9.00 9.15| 9.28| 9.29| 9.43| 9.44| 958/ 9.59| 10.13| 10.14
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 506/ 536/ 536| 606/ 636/ 7.06| 7.36 8.06 8.36| 9.02 917| 9.31| 932| 946| 947| 10.01| 10.02| 10.16| 10.17
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 4.39 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 4.40
Dresden Prager StraBe 4.42| 508| 5.38| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38| 7.08| 7.38 8.08 8.38| 9.04 9.19| 9.33| 9.34| 9.48| 9.49| 10.03| 10.04| 10.18| 10.19
Dresden Postplatz (4) an| 4.44| 5.10| 5.40| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40/ 7.10| 7.40 8.10 8.40| 9.06 9.21| 9.35| 9.36| 9.50| 9.51| 10.05| 10.06| 10.20| 10.21
Dresden Postplatz (4 445 5.15| 5.45| 545 6.15| 6.45 7.15| 7.45 8.15 8.45| 9.06 9.21| 9.35| 9.36| 9.50| 9.51| 10.05| 10.06| 10.20| 10.21
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 4.46| 516| 5.46| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46 8.17 8.47| 9.08 9.23| 9.37| 9.38| 9.52| 9.53| 10.07| 10.08| 10.22| 10.23
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 4.47| 5.17| 5.47| 547| 6.17| 6.47| 717| 7.47 8.18 8.48| 9.09 9.24| 9.38| 9.39| 9.53| 9.54| 10.08| 10.09| 10.23| 10.24
Dresden Rosenstra3e 4.48| 518 548| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48 8.20 8.50| 9.11 9.26| 9.40| 9.41| 9.55| 9.56| 10.10| 10.11| 10.25| 10.26
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 4.49| 5.19| 5.49| 549| 6.19| 649 7.19| 7.49 8.21 8.51| 9.12 9.27| 9.41| 9.42| 9.56| 9.57| 10.11] 10.12| 10.26| 10.27
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 451 5.21| 551| 551 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51 8.23 8.53| 9.14 9.29| 9.43| 9.44| 9.58| 9.59| 10.13| 10.14| 10.28| 10.29
Dresden BlinaustraBe 452 522| 552| 552 6.22| 652 7.22| 752 8.24 8.54| 9.15 9.30| 9.44| 945/ 959(10.00| 10.14| 10.15| 10.29| 10.30
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 8.08 8.38 9.16
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 8.10 8.40 9.18
Dresden KirschenstraBe 8.11 8.41 9.19
Dresden Merianplatz 8.12 8.42 9.20
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 8.13 8.43 9.21
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 8.15 8.45 9.23
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 8.16 8.46 9.24
Dresden MalterstraBe 8.17 8.47 9.25
Dresden Neuer Annenfriedhof 8.18 8.48 9.26
Dresden Conertplatz 454 524| 554| 554 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.19| 8.26| 8.49| 856 9.17| 9.27| 9.32| 9.46| 9.47| 10.01| 10.02| 10.16| 10.17| 10.31| 10.32
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 455 525/ 555| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.20| 8.27| 850/ 857| 9.18| 9.28| 9.33| 9.47| 9.48| 10.02| 10.03| 10.17| 10.18| 10.32| 10.33
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 456| 5.26| 556 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.21| 8.28| 8.51| 8.58| 9.19| 9.29| 9.34| 9.48| 9.49| 10.03| 10.04| 10.18| 10.19| 10.33| 10.34
Dresden Altcotta 4.58| 5.28| 558| 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.23| 8.30| 8.53| 9.00| 9.21| 9.31| 9.36| 9.50| 9.51| 10.05| 10.06| 10.20| 10.21| 10.35| 10.36
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 459| 529| 559| 559 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.24| 8.31| 854 9.01| 9.22| 9.32| 9.37| 9.51| 9.52| 10.06| 10.07| 10.21| 10.22| 10.36| 10.37
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00| 7.30| 8.00| 825/ 8.32| 855 9.02| 9.23| 9.33| 9.38| 9.53| 9.54| 10.08| 10.09| 10.23| 10.24| 10.38| 10.39
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 5.01| 531/ 6.01| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 801 8.26| 833 856 9.03| 9.24| 9.34| 9.39| 9.54| 9.55| 10.09| 10.10| 10.24| 10.25| 10.39| 10.40
Dresden Leutewitz 5.02| 5.32| 6.02| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 802 8.27| 834| 857 9.04| 9.25| 9.35| 9.40| 9.55| 9.56| 10.10| 10.11| 10.25| 10.26| 10.40| 10.41
Dresden Leutewitz 5.03| 5.33) 6.03] 6.03] 6.33] 7.03] 7.33| 8.03 8.28| 835 8.58 9.05| 9.26| 9.36] 9.41| 9.56| 9.57| 10.11] 10.12| 10.26| 10.27| 10.41| 10.42

=nicht 31.12.24 E =nur freitags =nur dienstags und mittwochs

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe-Dresden Leutewitz
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nur dienstags und mittwochs

nicht 31.12.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe-Dresden Leutewitz

SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 2214 22.44 23.14
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 22.15 22.45 23.15
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 22.16 22.46 23.16
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 2217 22.47 23.17
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 21.57| 22.07| | | 22.26 2237 | | 22.57|23.07
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 18.56| 19.11] 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 21.57| 22.07| 22.17 | 22.26 22.37| 22.47| 22.57| 23.07| 2317
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 21.58| 22.08| 22.18| 22.27 22.38| 22.48| 22.58| 23.08| 23.18
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.00| 22.10| 22.19| 22.28 22.40| 22.49| 23.00| 23.10| 23.19
Dresden JiingststraBe 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.01| 22.11| 22.20| 22.29 22.41| 22.50| 23.01| 23.11| 23.20
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.04| 22.14| 22.22| 22.31 22.44| 22.52| 23.04| 23.14| 23.22
Dresden PrellerstraBe 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.05| 22.15| 22.23| 22.32 22.45| 22.53| 23.05| 23.15| 23.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.06| 22.16| 22.24| 22.33 22.46| 22.54| 23.06| 23.16| 23.24
Dresden Koénigsheimplatz 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.07| 22.17| 22.25| 22.34 22.47| 22.55| 23.07| 23.17| 23.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.08| 22.18| 22.26| 22.35 22.48| 22.56| 23.08| 23.18| 23.26
DD Blasewitzer/Fetscherstrae 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.09| 22.19| 22.27| 22.36 22.49| 22.57| 23.09| 23.19| 23.27
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.10| 22.20| 22.28| 22.37 22.50| 22.58| 23.10| 23.20| 23.28
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 1911 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20 26| 20,41/ 20.56| 21,11| 21 26| 21,41| 21 56| 22.11| 22.12| 22.22| 22.30| | 2252| 23.00| 23,12 23.22| 23,30
Dresden Fetscherplatz (5, | | [ [ | [ [ | | 22.39 [ [ | |
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.13| 22.23| 22.31 22.53| 23.01| 23.13| 23.23| 23.31
Dresden StraBburger Platz 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.15| 22.25| 22.33 22.55| 23.03| 23.15| 23.25| 23.33
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.16| 22.26| 22.34 22.56| 23.04| 23.16| 23.26| 23.34
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.18| 22.28| 22.36 22.58| 23.06| 23.18| 23.28| 23.36
Dresden Prager StraBe 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.20| 22.30| 22.38 23.00| 23.08| 23.20| 23.30| 23.38
Dresden Postplatz (4) 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.22| 22.32| 22.40 23.02| 23.10| 23.22| 23.32| 23.40
Dresden Postplatz (4 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.22| 22.32| 22.45 23.02| 23.15| 23.22| 23.32| 23.45
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.24| 22.34| 22.46 23.04| 23.16| 23.24| 23.34| 23.46
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.25| 22.35| 22.47 23.05| 23.17| 23.25| 23.35| 23.47
Dresden Rosenstra3e 19.26| 19.41] 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.11| 22.26| 22.27| 22.37| 22.48 23.07| 23.18| 23.27| 23.37| 23.48
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 | 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.27| 22.28| 22.38| 22.49 23.08| 23.19| 23.28| 23.38| 23.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.14| 22.29| 22.30| 22.40| 22.51 23.10| 23.21| 23.30| 23.40| 23.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00| 22.15| 22.30| 22.31| 22.41| 22.52 23.11| 23.22| 23.31| 23.41| 23
Dresden MalterstraBe 23.43
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 23.44
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 23.45
Dresden Wolfnitz (1) 23.46
Dresden Comeniusplatz 22.41
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 22.42
Dresden Karcherallee 22.43
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 22.44
Dresden Liebstédter StraBe 22.45
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 22.46
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 22.47
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 22.48
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 22.49
Dresden LassallestraBe 22.50
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 22.52
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 22.53
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 22.54
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 22.56
Dresden Conertplatz 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02| 22.17| 22.32| 22.33| 22.43| 22.54 23.13| 23.24| 23.33 23.54
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.18| 22.33| 22.34| 22.44| 22.55 23.14| 23.25| 23.34 23.55
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04| 22.19| 22.34| 22.35| 22.45| 22.56 23.15| 23.26| 23.35 23.56
Dresden Altcotta 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06| 22.21| 22.36| 22.37| 22.47| 22.58 23.17| 23.28| 23.37 23.58
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 19.37| 19.52| 20.07 | 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.22| 22.37| 22.38| 22.48| 22.59 23.18| 23.29| 23.38 23.59
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08| 22.23| 22.38| 22.39| 22.49| 23.00 23.19| 23.30| 23.39
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.24| 22.39| 22.40| 22.50| 23.01 23.20| 23.31| 23.40
Dresden Leutewitz 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10| 22.25| 22.40| 22.41| 22.51| 23.02 23.21| 23.32| 23.41
Dresden Leutewitz 19.41) 19.56] 20.11| 20.26| 20.41)| 20.56| 21.11)| 21.26] 21.41| 21.56| 22.11] 22.26| 22.41| 22.42| 22.52| 23.03 23.22| 23.33| 23.42
SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS T23)
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 23.44 0.14| 0.24
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 23.45 0.15| 0.25
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 23.46 0.16| 0.26
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 23.47 0.17| 0.27
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe | | | 0.37 0.57 1.15| 1.25 1.45 2.15 245 317
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 23.47 0.17| 0.27| 0.37 0.57 115/ 1.25 1.45 2.15 2.45| 317
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 23.48 0.18| 0.28| 0.38 0.58 1.16| 1.26 1.46 2.16 2.46| 3.18
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 23.49 0.19| 0.30| 0.40 1.00 1.18| 1.28 1.48 2.18 2.48| 3.19
Dresden JiingststraBe 23.50 0.20| 0.31| 0.41 1.01 1.19| 1.29 1.49 2.19 2.49| 3.20
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 23.52 0.22| 0.34| 0.44 1.04 1.22| 1.32 1.52 2.22 252 3.22
Dresden PrellerstraBe 23.53 0.23| 0.35| 0.45 1.05 1.23| 1.33 1.53 2.23 2.53| 3.23
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 23.54 0.24| 0.36| 0.46 1.06 1.24| 1.34 1.54 2.24 2.54| 3.24
Dresden Koénigsheimplatz 23.55 0.25| 0.37| 0.47 1.07 1.25| 1.35 1.65 2.25 255/ 3.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 23.56 0.26| 0.38| 0.48 1.08 1.26| 1.36 1.56 2.26 2.56| 3.26
DD Blasewitzer/Fetscherstrae 23.57 0.27| 0.39| 0.49 1.09 1.27| 1.37 1.67 2.27 257 3.27
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 23.58 0.28| 0.40( 0.50 1.10 1.28| 1.38 1.58 2.28 2.58| 3.28
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1) 0.00 0.30| 0.42| 0.52 1.12 1.30| 1.40 2.00 2.30 3.00| 3.30
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 0.01 0.31| 0.43| 0.53 1.13 1.31] 1.4 2.01 2.31 3.01| 3.31
Dresden StraBburger Platz 0.03 0.33| 0.45| 0.55 135 1.33| 1.43 2.03 2.33 3.03| 3.33
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 0.04 0.34| 0.46| 0.56 1.16 1.34| 1.44 2.04 2.34 3.04| 3.34
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 0.06 0.36| 0.48| 0.58 1.18 1.36| 1.46 2.06 2.36 3.06| 3.36
Dresden Prager StraBe 0.08 0.38| 0.50| 1.00 1.20 1.38| 1.48 2.08 2.38 3.08| 3.38
Dresden Postplatz (4) 0.10 0.40| 0.52| 1.02 1.22 1.40| 1.50 2.10 2.40 3.10 3.40
Dresden Postplatz (4 0.15| 0.32| 0.45| 0.52| 1.02 1.22 1.45| 1.50 2.15 2.45 3.15| 3.45
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 0.16| 0.34| 0.46| 0.54| 1.04 1.24 1.47| 1.52 217 2.47 3.17| 3.46
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 0.17| 0.35| 0.47| 0.55| 1.05 1.25 1.48| 1.53 2.18 2.48 3.18| 3.47
Dresden Rosenstra3e 0.18| 0.37| 0.48| 0.57| 1.07 1.27 1.50| 1.55 2.20 2.50 3.20| 3.48
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 0.19| 0.38| 0.49| 0.58| 1.08 1.28 1.51] 1.56 2.21 2.51 3.21| 3.49
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 0.21| 0.40| 0.51| 1.00/ 1.10| 1.21| 1.30| 1.51| 1.53| 1.58| 2.21| 2.23| 2.51| 2.53| 3.21| 3.23| 3.51| 3.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 022| 041| 052| 101 111| 122| 131| 152 154| 159| 222| 224| 252| 254 322| 324 352 352
Dresden MalterstraBe 2.01
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 2.02
Dresden Julius-Vahiteich-Str. 2.03
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 2.05
Dresden Merianplatz 2.06
Dresden KirschenstraBe 2.07
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 2.09
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 2.10
Dresden Conertplatz 0.24| 0.43| 0.54| 1.03| 1.13| 1.24| 1.33| 1.54| 1.56 2.24| 2.26| 2.54| 2.56| 3.24| 3.26| 3.54| 3.54
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 0.25| 0.44| 0.55| 1.04| 1.14| 1.25| 1.34| 1.55| 1.57 2.25| 2.27| 2.55| 257 325/ 3.27| 3.55| 3.55
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 0.26| 0.45| 0.56| 1.05| 1.15| 1.26| 1.35| 1.56| 1.58 2.26| 2.28| 2.56| 2.58/ 3.26| 3.28| 3.56| 3.56
Dresden Altcotta 0.28| 0.47| 0.58| 1.07| 1.17| 1.28| 1.37| 1.58| 2.00 2.28| 2.30| 258/ 3.00( 3.28 3.30| 3.58| 3.58
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 0.29| 0.48| 0.59| 1.08| 1.18| 1.29| 1.38| 1.59| 2.01 229 231| 2.59| 3.01| 3.29| 3.31| 3.59| 3.59
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 0.30| 0.49| 1.00| 1.09| 1.19| 1.30| 1.39| 2.00| 2.02 2.30| 2.32| 3.00| 3.02| 3.30| 3.32| 4.00| 4.00
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 0.31| 0.50| 1.01| 1.10| 1.20| 1.31| 1.40| 2.01| 2.03 2.31| 2.33| 3.01| 3.08| 3.31| 3.33| 4.01| 4.01
Dresden Leutewitz 0.32| 0.51| 1.02| 1.11| 1.21| 1.32| 1.41 2.02| 2.04 2.32] 2.34| 3.02| 3.04| 3.32| 3.34| 4.02| 4.02
Dresden Leutewitz 0.33] 0.52| 1.03] 1.12| 1.22| 1.33] 1.42| 2.03] 2.05 2.33| 2.35| 3.03] 3.05| 3.33] 3.35] 4.03] 4.03
N- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 3.59
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 4.01
Dresden KirschenstraBe 4.02
Dresden Merianplatz 4.03
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 4.04
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 4.06
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 4.07
Dresden MalterstraBe 4.08
Dresden Neuer Annenfriedhof 4.09
Dresden Conertplatz 4.10
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 4.1
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 4.12
Dresden Altcotta 4.14
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 4.15
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 4.16
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 417
Dresden Leutewitz 4.18
Dresden Leutewitz 4.19

=nicht 31.12.24 =nur dienstags und mittwochs

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 5.14| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14 8.42 9.12| 9.40
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 515/ 5.45| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15 8.43 9.13| 9.41
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16 8.44 9.14| 9.42
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 517| 547| 617| 647 717| 7.47| 817 8.45 9.15| 9.43
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 417\ 447 | | | | | | I | | | 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 417| 4.47| 517| 5.47| 6.17| 6.47| 717\ 7.47| 817 8.45 9.15| 9.43| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 4.18| 4.48| 518| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18 8.46 9.16| 9.44| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42
Dresden Heinrich-Schitz-StraBe 419| 4.49| 519| 549 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49 8.19 8.48 9.18| 9.46| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44
Dresden JiingststraBe 4.20| 4.50| 5.20| 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20 8.49 9.19| 9.47| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 4.22| 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.22 8.52 9.22| 9.50| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48
Dresden PrellerstraBe 4.23| 4.58| 523| 553| 6.23| 6.53| 7.23| 7.53| 8.23 8.53 9.23| 9.51| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 4.24| 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24 8.54 9.24| 9.52| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 4.25| 4.55| 525| 555 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25 8.55 9.25| 9.53| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26 8.56 9.26| 9.54| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 427\ 4.57| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27 8.57 9.27| 9.55| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 4.28| 4.58| 5.28| 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28 8.58 9.28| 9.56| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1) 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00/ 6.30| 7.00{ 7.30| 8.00/ 8.30 9.00 9.30| 9.58| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 431| 5.01| 5.31| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.31 9.01 9.31| 9.59| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57
Dresden StraBburger Platz 4.33| 5.08| 533| 6.03| 6.33| 7.03| 7.33| 8.03| 8.33 9.03 9.33| 10.01| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 4.34| 5.04| 534| 6.04| 6.34| 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34 9.04 9.34| 10.02| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 436 506 536| 606 636 706| 736 806 836 9.06 9.36| 10.04| 10.17| 10,32| 10.47| 11,02| 11,17| 11.32| 11.47| 12,02
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 4.09 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden WalpurgisstraBe 410
Dresden Prager StraBe 412| 4.38| 5.08| 5.38| 6.08| 6.38 7.08| 7.38/ 8.08| 8.38 9.08 9.38| 10.06| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 4.14| 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40 9.10 9.40| 10.08| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06
Dresden Postplatz (4 4.15| 4.45/ 515/ 545| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45/ 8.15| 8.45 9.15 9.45| 10.08| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 4.16| 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46 9.17 9.47| 10.10| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 417\ 4.47\ 517| 547| 6.17| 6.47| 717| 7.47| 8.17| 847 9.18 9.48| 10.11| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09
Dresden RosenstraBe 4.18| 4.48| 5.18| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48 9.20 9.50( 10.13| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 419| 4.49| 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49 8.19| 8.49 9.21 9.51| 10.14| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 421 451 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 821| 8.51 9.23 9.53| 10.16| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14
Dresden BlinaustraBe 422| 452\ 522| 552| 622| 652 7.22| 752 822 852 9.24 9.54| 10.17| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12,15
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 9.10 9.40
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 9.12 9.42
Dresden KirschenstraBe 9.13 9.43
Dresden Merianplatz 9.14 9.44
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 9.15 9.45
Dresden Julius-Vahlteich-Str. 9.17 9.47
Dresden Koblenzer StraBe 9.18 9.48
Dresden MalterstraBe 9.19 9.49
Dresden Neuer Annenfriedhof 9.20 9.50
Dresden Conertplatz 4.24| 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 854| 9.21| 9.26| 9.51| 9.56| 10.19| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 4.25| 4.55| 525| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.22| 9.27| 9.52| 9.57| 10.20| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 4.26| 4.56| 5.26| 5.56| 6.26| 6.56| 7.26| 7.56| 8.26| 8.56| 9.23| 9.28| 9.53| 9.58| 10.21| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19
Dresden Altcotta 4.28| 4.58| 528| 5.58| 6.28| 6.58| 7.28| 7.58| 8.28| 8.58| 9.25| 9.30| 9.55| 10.00| 10.23| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 4.29| 4.59| 5.29| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 859| 9.26/ 9.31| 9.56| 10.01| 10.24| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 4.30| 5.00| 5.30| 6.00| 6.30| 7.00( 7.30| 8.00| 8.30| 9.00/ 9.27| 9.32| 9.57| 10.02| 10.25| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 431| 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 801 8.31| 9.01| 9.28/ 9.33| 9.58| 10.03| 10.26| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24
Dresden Leutewitz 432| 5.02| 532| 6.02| 6.32| 7.02| 7.32| 8.02| 832| 9.02| 9.29| 9.34| 9.59| 10.04| 10.27| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25
Dresden Leutewitz 4.33] 5.08) 5.33| 6.03] 6.33] 7.03] 7.33| 8.03| 8.33] 9.03] 9.30, 9.35| 10.00| 10.05| 10.28] 10.41| 10.56| 11.11] 11.26| 11.41] 11.56| 12.11| 12.26
SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 11.56| 12.11] 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 11.56| 12.11] 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 11.57| 12.12] 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.69| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29
Dresden JiingststraBe 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33
Dresden PrellerstraBe 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 12.07| 12.22] 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1) 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42
Dresden StraBburger Platz 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47
Dresden Prager StraBe 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49
Dresden Postplatz (4 an| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51
Dresden Postplatz (4 ab| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 12.24]| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54
Dresden RosenstraBe 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59
Dresden BiinaustraBe 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00
Dresden Conertplatz 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04
Dresden Altcotta 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09
Dresden Leutewitz 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10
Dresden Leutewitz 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 18.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26]| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11

SON
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 17.41] 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 17.41] 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 17.44] 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.43| 20.58
Dresden JiingststraBe 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.44| 20.59
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.46| 21.01
Dresden PrellerstraBe 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.47| 21.02
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.48| 21.03
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 17.51] 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.49| 21.04
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.50| 21.05
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.51| 21.06
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 17.54] 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.52| 21.07
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1) 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.54| 21.09
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 17.57| 18.12] 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.55| 21.10
Dresden StraBburger Platz 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.57| 21.12
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 20.58| 21.13
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.00| 21.15
Dresden Prager StraBe 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.02| 21.17
Dresden Postplatzm an| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.04| 21.19
Dresden Postplatz (4 . 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.04| 21.19
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.05| 21.20
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.06| 21.21
Dresden RosenstraBe 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.07| 21.22
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.08| 21.23
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.10| 21.25
Dresden BiinaustraBe 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.11| 21.26
Dresden Conertplatz 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.13| 21.28
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.14| 21.29
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.15| 21.30
Dresden Altcotta 18.21] 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.17| 21.32
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.18| 21.33
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.19| 21.34
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.20| 21.35
Dresden Leutewitz 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 1 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.21| 21.36
Dresden Leutewitz 18.26| 18.41| 18.56] 19.11] 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11] 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.22| 21.37

Ihre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ 12 Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe-Dresden Leutewitz

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 21.14 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 21.15 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15

Dresden Johannisfriedhof 21.16 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16

Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 2117 21.47|22.17| 22 47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17

Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 21141| | | 21.25/21.40| | | | | | |

Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 21.11| 21.17| 21.25| 21.40| 21.47| 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17

Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 21.12| 21.18| 21.26| 21.41| 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18

Dresden Heinrich-Schitz-StraBe 21.13| 21.19| 21.27| 21.42| 21.49| 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19

Dresden JiingststraBe 21.14| 21.20| 21.28| 21.43| 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20

DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 21.16| 21.22| 21.30| 21.45| 21.52| 22.22| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22

Dresden PrellerstraBe 21.17| 21.23| 21.31| 21.46| 21.53| 22.23| 22.53| 23.23| 23.53| 0.23

Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 21.18| 21.24| 21.32| 21.47| 21.54| 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24

Dresden Konigsheimplatz 21.19| 21.25| 21.33| 21.48| 21.55| 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25

Dresden Augsburger StraBe 21.20| 21.26| 21.34| 21.49| 21.56| 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26

DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 21.21| 21.27| 21.35| 21.50| 21.57| 22.27| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27

Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 21.22| 21.28| 21.36| 21.51| 21.58| 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28

Dresden Fetscherplatz pg [ 12130 | |” | 22.00( 22.30| 23.00| 23.30| 0.00| 0.30

Dresden Fetscherplatz (5, 2124/ | 21382153 | | | | | |

Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 21.31 22.01| 22.31| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31

Dresden StraBburger Platz 21.33 22.03| 22.33| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03| 0.33

DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 21.34 22.04| 22.34| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34

Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 21.36 22.06| 22.36| 23.06| 23.36| 0.06| 0.36

Dresden Prager StraBe 21.38 22.08| 22.38| 23.08| 23.38| 0.08| 0.38

Dresden Postplatz (4) an 21.40 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40

Dresden Postplatz (4, ab 21.45 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45

Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 21.46 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46

Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 21.47 22.17| 22.47| 23.17| 23.47| 0.17| 0.47

Dresden RosenstraBe 21.48 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48

Dresden Oederaner StraBe 21.49 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49

Dresden Tharandter StraBe 21.51 22.21| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51| 1.51] 2.51| 3.51
Dresden BlinaustraBe 21,52 2222| 2252| 2322|2352 022| 052 152 252| 352
Dresden Comeniusplatz 21.26 21.40| 21.55

Dresden LipsiusstraBe 21.27 21.41| 21.56

Dresden Karcherallee 21.28 21.42| 21.57

Dresden ZwinglistraBe 21.29 21.43| 21.58

Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 21.30 21.44| 21.59

Dresden RauensteinstraBe 21.31 21.45| 22.00

Dresden RennplatzstraBe 21.32 21.46| 22.01

Dresden Marienberger StraBe 21.33 21.47| 22.02

Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 21.34 21.48| 22.03

Dresden LassallestraBe 21.35 21.49| 22.04

Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 21.37 21.51| 22.06

Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 21.38 21.52| 22.07

Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 21.39 21.53| 22.08

Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 21.41 21.55| 22.10

Dresden Conertplatz 21.54 22.24| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54| 1.54| 2.54| 3.54
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 21.55 22.25| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55| 1.55| 2.55| 3.55
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 21.56 22.26| 22.56| 23.26| 23.56| 0.26| 0.56| 1.56| 2.56| 3.56
Dresden Altcotta 21.58 22.28| 22.58| 23.28| 23.58| 0.28| 0.58| 1.58| 2.58| 3.58
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 21.59 22.29| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59| 1.59| 2.59| 3.59
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 22.00 22.30| 23.00( 23.30| 0.00{ 0.30| 1.00/ 2.00| 3.00| 4.00
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (2) 22.01 22.31] 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01| 2.01] 3.01| 4.01
Dresden Leutewitz 22.02 22.32| 23.02| 23.32| 0.02| 0.32| 1.02| 2.02| 3.02| 4.02
Dresden Leutewitz 22.03 22.33]| 23.03| 23.33| 0.03] 0.33| 1.03] 2.03] 3.03] 4.03
[ 12 Dresden Leutewitz-Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe

MONTAG - FREITAG
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Dresden Leutewitz 4.23| 451 5.14| 534| 554| 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 655/ 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 855| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (1) 425| 453| 516| 5.36| 556 6.12| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 812| 8.27| 8.42| 857 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 426 4.54| 5.17| 537| 5.57| 6.13| 6.28| 6.43| 658 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 858| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 427| 455| 518 5.38| 558 6.14| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 859 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08
Dresden Altcotta 428 456/ 5.19| 539| 559| 6.15| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 429| 458/ 521| 541| 6.01| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 817| 8.32| 847| 9.02| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 4.30| 4.59| 5.22| 542 6.02| 6.18| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57|10.12
Dresden Conertplatz 431| 5.00| 5.23| 543| 6.03| 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13
Dresden BiinaustraBe 4.33| 5.02| 5.25| 5.45| 6.05| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 851| 9.06| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 4.34| 5.04| 527| 547| 6.07| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 853| 9.08| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 435 5.05| 5.28| 5.48| 6.08| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 824| 839 854| 9.09| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18
Dresden RosenstraBe 436| 5.06| 529| 549| 6.09| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 4.38| 5.08| 531| 551| 6.11| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 812| 827| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 4.39| 5.09| 5.32| 552| 6.12| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22
Dresden Postplatz (3 an| 4.41| 511| 5.34| 554| 6.14| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab| 4.45| 515/ 5.34| 554| 6.14| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24
Dresden Prager Stra3e 447| 517| 536| 5.56| 6.16| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 817| 832| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 4.49| 5.19| 5.38| 558| 6.18| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 451 521 540/ 6.00| 6.20| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 836| 851 9.06/ 9.21| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30
Dresden StraBburger Platz_ 453| 523| 542| 6.02| 6.22| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 455 525/ 544| 6.04| 6.24| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34
Dresden Fetscherplatz (2) 4.57| 5.27| 5.46| 6.06| 6.26| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 812 827| 842| 857 9.12| 9.27| 9.36/ 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 458 528 547| 6.07| 6.27| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 459| 5.30( 549| 6.09| 6.29| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 5.00| 5.31| 550 6.10| 6.30| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42
Dresden Konigsheimplatz 5.01| 5.32| 551| 6.11| 6.31| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 847| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 5.02| 5.33| 552| 6.12| 6.32| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44
Dresden PrellerstraBe 5.03| 5.34| 553| 6.13| 6.33| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 5.05| 5.36| 5.55| 6.15| 6.35| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 851| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Dresden JiingststraBe 5.06| 5.37| 556 6.16| 6.36| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.37| 852| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 5.07| 5.38| 5.57| 6.17| 6.37| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 5.08| 5.40| 559| 6.19| 6.39| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 5.09| 5.41| 6.00| 6.20| 6.40| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 5.10

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (2) 5.11

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Leutewitz 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19] 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (1) 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21] 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53
Dresden Altcotta 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 10.41) 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57
Dresden Conertplatz 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58
Dresden BlinaustraBe 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 10.47| 11.02] 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03
Dresden RosenstraBe 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.562| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07
Dresden Postplatz (3 an| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09
Dresden Postplatz (3 ab| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09
Dresden Prager Stra3e 10.56| 11.11] 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 10.58| 11.13] 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15
Dresden StraBburger Platz 11.02| 11.17] 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19
Dresden Fetscherplatz (2) 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23
DD Blasewitzer/FetscherstraBe 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25
Dresden Augsburger StraBe 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27
Dresden Kénigsheimplatz 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28
Dresden Lene-Glatzer-StraBe 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29
Dresden PrellerstraBe 11.15) 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30
DD Blasewitz Schillerplatz 11.17| 11.32] 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32
Dresden JiingststraBe 11.19) 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34
Dresden Heinrich-Schiitz-StraBe 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35
Dresden Gustav-Freytag-StraBe 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 11.23| 11.38] 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38
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[ 12 Dresden Leutewitz-Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBBe

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Leutewitz 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.45| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40
Dresden Gottfried-Keller-Str. (1) 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.47| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42
Dresden Cossebauder Str. 16.22| 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.48| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43
Dresden Ockerwitzer StraBe 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.49| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44
Dresden Altcotta 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.50| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45
Dresden Birkenhainer StraBe 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.52| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.53| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48
Dresden Conertplatz 16.28| 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.54| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49
Dresden BlinaustraBe 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 18.56| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51
Dresden Tharandter StraBe 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 18.58| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53
Dresden Oederaner StraBe 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 18.59| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54
Dresden RosenstraB3e 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.00| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.02| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57
Dresden Schwimmhalle Freiberger Platz 16.37| 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.03| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58
Dresden Postplatz (3 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.05| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00
Dresden Postplatz (3, ab| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.05| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.00
Dresden Prager Straf3e 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.07| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.02
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 16.43| 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.09| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.04
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.11| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.06
Dresden StraBburger Platz 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.13| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.08
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.15| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.10
Dresden Fetscherplatz (2) 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.17| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12
Dresden GabelsbergerstraBe 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.13
